P h o n e :  4 0 8 . 9 6 5 . 3 3 0 0      F a x :  4 0 8 . 3 2 4 . 4 8 4 0      E - m a i l :  i n f o @ x b o w . c o m      W e b :  w w w . x b o w . c o m
FIBER OPTIC VERTICAL GYRO
VG700
Document Part Number: 6020-0108-02 Rev A
• MIL-Qualified Vertical Gyro
• Fiber Optic Gyro Stability <20°/hr
• Stabilized Roll and Pitch Angle Outputs
• Optional Relative Heading Output

Angular Rate
C r o s s b o w  Te c h n o l o g y ,  I n c .      4 1 4 5  N o r t h  F i r s t  S t r e e t      S a n  J o s e ,  C a l i f o r n i a  9 5 1 3 4 - 2 1 0 9
Ordering Information
Model Description Gyro (°/sec) Accel (g)
VG700MB-200 Fiber Optic Vertical Gyro ± 200 ± 4
VG700MB-206 Fiber Optic Vertical Gyro (with Relative Heading) ± 200 ± 4
VG700MB-208 Fiber Optic Vertical Gyro (Marine Configuration) ± 200 ± 4
CALL FACTORY FOR OTHER CONFIGURATIONS
Pin Diagram
Document Part Number: 6020-0108-02 Rev A
Specifications VG700MB Remarks
Performance
Update Rate (Hz) >100 Continuous Update Mode
Start-up Time Valid Data (sec) < 1
Relative Heading (-206 only)